
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Thursday, September 17, 2015 2:36 PM 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
Cc: Jojo Fontanilla; 

; merwin dela cruz 
Subject: Joi Ito 

Joi Ito is confirmed to come see you at 5pm on Oct. 2nd. 

2015 October 

Thurs. Oct. 1, 2015 NY 

Fri. Oct. 2, 2015 NY 

5:00pm Appt w/Joi Ito 

Sat. Oct. 3, 2015 NY 

Sun. Oct. 4, 2015 NY 

Reminder: Lyn & Jojo to take the day off to pack 

10:00am Janusz to arrive Newark via United Air#1264 (Rec. Loc#WKCPSD) 

Mon. Oct. 5 2015 NY 

Reminder: Lyn, Jojo, Tess to depart NY for the Philippines; leave for airport 7pm. On holiday Oct. 6-Nov. 13 

Tues. Oct. 6, 2015 NY 

Reminder: Lawrence Krauss to stay at the STT Ritz Oct. 6-14 
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1:00pm Appt w/Remy (need phone number) 

6:00pm Appt w

Wed. Oct. 7, 2015 NY-LSJ 

5:00pm Janusz to depart Newark via JetBlue#6543 (Rec. Loc.#WKCPSD) 

5:20pm Valdson & Maria to depart JFK via AA#44 (Rec. Loc.#EDJQIC) 

Thurs. Oct. 8, 2015 

Reminder: Sergey B in NY Oct. 8 & 9 

Fri. Oct. 9, 2015 
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